Your Global Automation Partner
Application picture
IMX12
Interface Series
Reliable
Turck builds on many years of
experience in the field of inter-
face technology. The IMX series

D201463 | 2015/11
*D201463ßß1511*
Ident. no. Type code Description
7580000 IMX12-DI03-1S-1NAM1R-0/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output, NAMUR-Repeater
7580004 IMX12-DI03-1S-1NAM1T-0/24VDC 1-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output, NAMUR-Repeater
7580016 IMX12-DI01-2S-2R-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with relay output
7580020 IMX12-DI01-2S-2T-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with transistor output
7580024 IMX12-DI01-2S-2PP-0/24VDC 2-channel isolating switching amplifier with push-pull output stage
7580301 IMX12-AI01-1I-2IU-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART® isolating transducer with splitter function
7580305 IMX12-AI01-2I-2IU-H0/24VDC 2-channel HART® isolating transducer
7580401 IMX12-AO01-1I-1I-H0/24VDC 1-channel HART®-output analog signal isolator
7580405 IMX12-AO01-2I-2I-H0/24VDC 2-channel HART®-output analog signal isolator
7580505 IMX12-TI02-1TCURTDR-1I1R-C0/24VDC 1-channel universal temperature transducer with current output and limit value
7580509 IMX12-TI02-2TCURTDR-2I-C0/24VDC 2-channel universal temperature transducer with current output
7580513 IMX12-TI01-2RTDR-2I-C0/24VDC 2-channel temperature transducer with current output
7580101 IMX12-DO01-1U-1U-0/24VDC 1-channel solenoid valve
7580105 IMX12-DO01-2U-2U-0/24VDC 2-channel solenoid valve
IMX12 – Types and Features
Dimensions Technical data
120
110